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     ul. Zielona

  

  

Mieszkanie
Poziom 
Budynek 

MIESZKANIE NR 
2.2 
2.3 Pokój dzienny z 

aneksem kuch. 
2.4 
2.5 
2.6 
2.7 
 

 

 

ul. Zielona, Krosno 

  

Mieszkanie  3 
  I piętro 
 2 

MIESZKANIE NR 3 
Korytarz  9,45 

Pokój dzienny z 
aneksem kuch.  

27,09 

Gabinet  7,89 
Łazienka  5,46 
Sypialnia  11,62 
Sypialnia  10,41 

 71,92 m2  

 
Balkon 1  

 
7,85 m2  

Balkon 2 4,13 m2  


